NEW FEES

FY26 Fees

Dalton State College
Fee Schedule- Fall Semester 2025- Summer Semester 2026

On-Campus In- State Tuition

Credit Technology Acivity Parking  Transportation  Access Athletic  Recreation Health  In-State

Hours Fee Fee Fee Fee Card Fee Fee Fee Center Fee Tuition Total
1 48 40 65 20 20 137 20 30 109.00 489.00
2 48 40 65 20 20 137 20 30 218.00 598.00
3 48 40 65 20 20 137 20 30 327.00 707.00
4 48 40 65 20 20 137 20 30 436.00 816.00
5 48 40 65 20 20 137 20 30 545.00 925.00
6 48 40 65 20 20 137 20 30 654.00 1034.00
7 48 40 65 20 20 137 20 30 763.00 1143.00
8 48 40 65 20 20 137 20 30 872.00 1252.00
9 48 40 65 20 20 137 20 30 981.00 1361.00
10 48 40 65 20 20 137 20 30 1090.00 1470.00
11 48 40 65 20 20 137 20 30 1199.00 1579.00
12 48 40 65 20 20 137 20 30 1308.00 1688.00
13 48 40 65 20 20 137 20 30 1417.00 1797.00
14 48 40 65 20 20 137 20 30 1526.00 1906.00
15 48 40 65 20 20 137 20 30 1635.00 2015.00

On-Campus Out- State Tuition

Credit Technology Acivity Parking  Transportation  Access Athletic  Recreation Health Out-State

Hours Fee Fee Fee Fee Card Fee Fee Fee Center Fee  Tuition Total
1 48 40 65 20 20 137 20 30 422.00 802.00
2 48 40 65 20 20 137 20 30 844.00 1224.00
3 48 40 65 20 20 137 20 30 1266.00 1646.00
4 48 40 65 20 20 137 20 30 1688.00 2068.00
5 48 40 65 20 20 137 20 30 2110.00 2490.00
6 48 40 65 20 20 137 20 30 2532.00 2912.00
7 48 40 65 20 20 137 20 30 2954.00 3334.00
8 48 40 65 20 20 137 20 30 3376.00 3756.00
9 48 40 65 20 20 137 20 30 3798.00 4178.00
10 48 40 65 20 20 137 20 30 4220.00 4600.00
11 48 40 65 20 20 137 20 30 4642.00 5022.00
12 48 40 65 20 20 137 20 30 5064.00 5444.00
13 48 40 65 20 20 137 20 30 5486.00 5866.00
14 48 40 65 20 20 137 20 30 5908.00 6288.00
15 48 40 65 20 20 137 20 30 6330.00 6710.00

*All fees shown above are mandatory for students with the corresponding amount of Credit Hours. However, students enrolled fully

online or off-campus are only charged the Technology Fee




On-Campus Out- of-Country Tuition
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Out-
Parking  Transportation  Access Athletic  Recreation Health Country

Fee Fee Card Fee Fee Fee Center Fee  Tuition Total
65 20 20 137 20 30 435.00 815.00
65 20 20 137 20 30 870.00 1250.00
65 20 20 137 20 30 1305.00 1685.00
65 20 20 137 20 30 1740.00 2120.00
65 20 20 137 20 30 2175.00 2555.00
65 20 20 137 20 30 2610.00 2990.00
65 20 20 137 20 30 3045.00 3425.00
65 20 20 137 20 30 3480.00 3860.00
65 20 20 137 20 30 3915.00 4295.00
65 20 20 137 20 30 4350.00 4730.00
65 20 20 137 20 30 4785.00 5165.00
65 20 20 137 20 30 5220.00 5600.00
65 20 20 137 20 30 5655.00 6035.00
65 20 20 137 20 30 6090.00 6470.00
65 20 20 137 20 30 6525.00 6905.00

*All fees shown above are mandatory for students with the corresponding amount of Credit Hours. However, students enrolled fully

online or off-campus are only charged the Technology Fee
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